Te Puni Kokiri
Whiringa-a-rangi 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

4/11/2024

6/11/2024

6/11/2024

6/11/2024

6/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

8/11/2024

11/11/2024

13/11/2024

14/11/2024

14/11/2024

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Briefing
Paper

71527

71406

71516

71521

71524

49025

71473

71520

71551

71566

71568

71578

71567

71569

71580

71585

Ministerial Group - Crown Response to the Abuse in
Care Inquiry (Tuesday, 5 November 2024)

Maori Soldiers Trust Annual General Meeting

Revised Performance Plan — Vote Maori Development

Takapuwahia C2A3A Ahu Whenua Trust — Pa Rangi
Papakainga (Thursday, 7 November 2024)

Iwi—Crown Accords: Monitoring progress against agreed
actions

Joint Briefing with HUD: Ka Uruora Trustee Ltd -
Tranche 2 Funding and PDPA Extension

Title withheld

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
11 November 24

Visiting Te Puni Kokiri House (Wednesday 13
November)

Title withheld

Summarising WAI3300 — The Principles — Part 2 of the
Constitutional Kaupapa Inquiry

Key information for Government representatives
attending the tangihanga of Ta Robert Nairn Gillies

Seeking approval of submission of Te Rinanga o Ngati
Whatua Order 2024 to the Executive Council

Further advice on granny flats policy and Maori housing

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
18 November 2024

Te Mangai Paho Annual Report 2023-2024



Te Puni Kokiri
Whiringa-a-rangi 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

14/11/2024

18/11/2024

18/11/2024

18/11/2024

19/11/2024

20/11/2024

21/11/2024

21/11/2024

21/11/2024

22/11/2024

22/11/2024

22/11/2024

22/11/2024

27/11/2024

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

71604

71586

71591

71612

71614

71588

71593

71609

71610

71607

71626

71629

71638

71423

Appointments to Maori Language Entities

Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori Annual Report 2023-2024

Joint briefing with Te Arawhiti: Ngapuhi: proposed
governance entity and ratification strategy for the
Kororipo property

Te Rananga o Ngati Whatua Order 2024 - additional
information and talking points

Joint briefing with Te Arawhiti: Ngati Haua: proposed

post-settlement governance entity and ratification
strategy

Title withheld

Te Matawai Bilateral (Monday, 25 November 2024)

Ropl Whakahaere Crown representative appointment

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
25 November 2024

Title withheld

World Intellectual Property Organization
Intergovernmental Committee: agreement on approach
and refreshed mandate

Te Matawai letter confirming Ministerial decisions on
appointments to the Maori language entities

Te Rananga o Ngati Whatua Order 2024 (for Executive
Council meeting on 25 November 2024)

Maori Land Court Rules Committee Members Fees and
Confirmation of Appointments



Te Puni Kokiri
Whiringa-a-rangi 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

27/11/2024

27/11/2024

27/11/2024

28/11/2024

28/11/2024

28/11/2024

28/11/2024

28/11/2024

29/11/2024

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

71498

71617

71643

71649

71640

71636

71615

71646

71506

Maori Purposes Bill: Approval for Introduction; and Maori
Reservations Amendment Regulations 2024: Approval
for Submission to the Executive Council

The Crown's approach to the Waitangi Tribunal’s
Constitutional Kaupapa Inquiry - Phase 2 (Wai 3300)

Title withheld

Title withheld

Crown representative appointment to Ropu Whakahaere

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
2 December 2024

Strengthening monitoring and mentoring approach of Te
Puni Kokiri
Title withheld

Amendment to Maori Land Court Fees Regulations 2013
to insert filing fees for Plant Variety Rights Act 2022
Appeals

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



