Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
4/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71527	Ministerial Group - Crown Response to the Abuse in Care Inquiry (Tuesday, 5 November 2024)
6/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71406	Māori Soldiers Trust Annual General Meeting
6/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71516	Revised Performance Plan – Vote Māori Development
6/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71521	Takapūwāhia C2A3A Ahu Whenua Trust – Pā Rangi Papakāinga (Thursday, 7 November 2024)
6/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71524	Iwi–Crown Accords: Monitoring progress against agreed actions
7/11/2024	Briefing Paper	49025	Joint Briefing with HUD: Ka Uruora Trustee Ltd - Tranche 2 Funding and PDPA Extension
7/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71473	Title withheld
7/11/2024	Weekly Report	71520	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 11 November 24
7/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71551	Visiting Te Puni Kōkiri House (Wednesday 13 November)
7/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71566	Title withheld
7/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71568	Summarising WAI3300 – The Principles – Part 2 of the Constitutional Kaupapa Inquiry
8/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71578	Key information for Government representatives attending the tangihanga of Tā Robert Nairn Gillies
11/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71567	Seeking approval of submission of Te Rūnanga o Ngāti Whātua Order 2024 to the Executive Council
13/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71569	Further advice on granny flats policy and Māori housing
14/11/2024	Weekly Report	71580	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 18 November 2024
14/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71585	Te Māngai Pāho Annual Report 2023-2024

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
14/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71604	Appointments to Māori Language Entities
18/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71586	Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori Annual Report 2023-2024
18/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71591	Joint briefing with Te Arawhiti: Ngāpuhi: proposed governance entity and ratification strategy for the Kororipo property
18/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71612	Te Rūnanga o Ngāti Whātua Order 2024 - additional information and talking points
19/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71614	Joint briefing with Te Arawhiti: Ngāti Hāua: proposed post-settlement governance entity and ratification strategy
20/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71588	Title withheld
21/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71593	Te Mātāwai Bilateral (Monday, 25 November 2024)
21/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71609	Rōpū Whakahaere Crown representative appointment
21/11/2024	Weekly Report	71610	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 25 November 2024
22/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71607	Title withheld
22/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71626	World Intellectual Property Organization Intergovernmental Committee: agreement on approach and refreshed mandate
22/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71629	Te Mātāwai letter confirming Ministerial decisions on appointments to the Māori language entities
22/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71638	Te Rūnanga o Ngāti Whātua Order 2024 (for Executive Council meeting on 25 November 2024)
27/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71423	Māori Land Court Rules Committee Members Fees and Confirmation of Appointments

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
27/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71498	Māori Purposes Bill: Approval for Introduction; and Māori Reservations Amendment Regulations 2024: Approval for Submission to the Executive Council
27/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71617	The Crown's approach to the Waitangi Tribunal's Constitutional Kaupapa Inquiry - Phase 2 (Wai 3300)
27/11/2024	Aide Memoire	71643	Title withheld
28/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71649	Title withheld
28/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71640	Crown representative appointment to Ropu Whakahaere
28/11/2024	Weekly Report	71636	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 2 December 2024
28/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71615	Strengthening monitoring and mentoring approach of Te Puni Kōkiri
28/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71646	Title withheld
29/11/2024	Briefing Paper	71506	Amendment to Māori Land Court Fees Regulations 2013 to insert filing fees for Plant Variety Rights Act 2022 Appeals

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.